
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MIRTHI, ITBP Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977736821729686 RYAN 1 1 1

3 230978279682173261 ANSH SINGH 1 NA 2

2 230977924081773997 KRISHAN KUMAR HARITWAL 1 NA 3

4 230978280602173980 VANSH SINGH 1 NA 4



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MIRTHI, ITBP Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978860682782325 JAIMAN KAUR 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 230977740541742158 YUWAN SINGH DHAPWAL 3 NA 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MIRTHI, ITBP Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 230978066642351325 RIDHIMA 5 NA 1/ WL 3

12 230978919342790683 NAITIK SINGH BISHT 5 NA 2/ WL 4

4 230977982461827276 AVNI UNIYAL 5 NA 3/ WL 5

8 230978472562274763 YOGITA MAHAR 5 NA 4/ WL 6

1 230977773781826709 SHAURYA DEV DHIMAN 5 NA 5/ WL 7

11 230978810742701338 DHRUV ADHIKARI 5 NA 6/ WL 8

9 230978500462291904 RAKSHITA 5 NA 7/ WL 9

7 230978414142205913 ARADHYA PAL 5 NA 8/ WL 10

2 230977879321759514 NITIN MEHTA 5 NA 9/ WL 11

5 230978004201830099 SHAURYA SINGH BORA 5 NA
10/ WL

12

10 230978610462435340 ARUSH UNIYAL 5 NA
11/ WL

13

3 230977958701817363 AKSHIT KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

14



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MIRTHI, ITBP Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

11 230978500462291904 RAKSHITA 1

2 230977740541742158 YUWAN SINGH DHAPWAL 2

4 230977879321759514 NITIN MEHTA 3

10 230978414142205913 ARADHYA PAL 4

12 230978919342790683 NAITIK SINGH BISHT 5

5 230977958701817363 AKSHIT KUMAR 6

1 230977736821729686 RYAN 7

6 230978004201830099 SHAURYA SINGH BORA 8

3 230977773781826709 SHAURYA DEV DHIMAN 9

7 230978066642351325 RIDHIMA 10

8 230978279682173261 ANSH SINGH 11/ WL 1

9 230978280602173980 VANSH SINGH 12/ WL 2



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MIRTHI, ITBP Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977736821729686 RYAN 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 230977958701817363 AKSHIT KUMAR 5 NA 2/ WL 2



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MIRTHI, ITBP Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977740541742158 YUWAN SINGH DHAPWAL 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978066642351325 RIDHIMA 5 NA 2/ WL 2


